

E-filing Case Order

OMA NO.581/2025

(Ramesh Namdevrav Dhawade Vs. Ashok Nathsaheb Kate and Ors.)

(CNR NO.MHPU17-001924-2025)

Date	Exh.	Document	Order
25/03/2026	13	जाबदेणार क्र.१ ते ४, ६ व ७ तर्फे म्हणणे देणेकामी मुदतीचा अर्ज	Allowed

Date:- 25/03/2026

**(Prajakta Rajiv Sabnis)
J.M.F.C., Indapur,
Tal.Indapur, Dist.Pune.**